Received Jun 14, 2024 WA. UT. & TRANS. COMM. ORIGINAL TG-240484 SUB Aug 27, 2024

Tariff No. 15								0 Original Page No. 39				
Company Name/Permit Number: Mason County Garbage Co., Inc. G-88 Registered Trade Name(s) Mason County Garbage, Inc												
Item 260 Drop Box Service To Disposal Site and Return Non-Compacted Material (Company-owned container) Rates stated per drop box, per pickup Service Area: All service areas Size or Type of Container												
Permanent Service		10 Yard	12 Ya		20 Yard		30 Yard		40 Yard			
Monthly Rent (if applicable)			(A) \$ 90				\$ 134.67					
First Pickup			(A) \$ 90				\$ 135.04		\$ 177.07			
Each Additional Pickup		\$ 89.67 ((A) \$ 9 6	3-96 (A)	\$ 104.14	(A)	\$ 135.04	(A)	\$ 177.07	(A)		
Special Pickups		N TOUR BOX DIVING	SOLD HOUSE CONTRACTOR SOLD	12100 00000000	E CONTRACTOR AND THE		oka dorobo - produkto -	- 30 mm/s 1 mm/s	The extension of the selection is	or and the first See East	GAGO SANTATAN MARKA	1977 C. S. S. S. Sand Andrew Ballon Street Assessment Street
Temporary Service		SIDE OF									gradina nasahi	6.1%高數/WWA/F
Initial Delivery			(A) \$ 80				\$ 83.29					
Pickup Rate			(A) \$ 90						\$ 177.07			
Rent Per Calendar Day Rent Per Month		\$ 4.95 ((A) \$	'.96 (A)	\$ 6.40	I (A	\$ 7.75	(A)	\$ 10.08	(A)		
Rent Per IV	iontn	<u> </u>			<u> </u>	<u> </u>	l	L	<u> </u>			L
Note 3: Accessorial cl	to the disposal site. Excess miles will be charged for at \$2.60 (A) per mile or fraction of a mile. Mileage charge is in addition to all regular charges. Note 3: Permanent Service: (1) Service is defined as no less than scheduled, once a month pickup, unless local government requires more frequent service, or unless putrescibles are involved. (2) If a drop box is retained by a customer for a full month and no pickups are ordered, the monthly rent shall be charged, but no charges will be assessed for pickups. Monthly rental charges will be prorated when a drop box is retained for only a portion of a month. (3) If rent is shown, the rate for the first pickup and each additional pickup must be the same. If rent is not shown, it is to be included in the rate for the first pickup. Accessorial charges assessed (lids, tarping, unlocking, unlatching, etc.): A charge of \$15.56 (A) per month will be assessed for each lid. Tarping: \$11.88 (A) per occurrence.											
Issued By:	Adam Green June 14, 2024		(For Offici	al Use Only)					E	ffective Date:	September 1, 2024
Docket No. TG Date: By:												

FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY DOCKET: TG-240484 AGENDA DATE: Aug 29, 2024 EFFECTIVE DATE: Sep 1, 2024